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ST HUGH OF LINCOLN
MASS INTENTIONS
Saturday 30th April to Sunday 08th May 2022

	Saturday 30th April
Vigil Mass
	
6.00pm
	
People of the Parish

	Sunday 1st May
Third Sunday of Easter

	
9.30am
11.30am
	
Maria & Pietro Pallini RIP
Leonardo Antonaci RIP

	Monday 2nd May
Memorial of St Athanasius
Bishop & Doctor
	9.30am
	Bob and Connie Dull RIP

	Tuesday 3rd May
Feast of SS Philip 
& James, Apostles
	11.30am
	Funeral Mass Vincent Jordan

	Wednesday 4th May
Feast of the 
English Martyrs
	[bookmark: _GoBack]9.30am
	Theresa Dowsett RIP

	Thursday 5th May
Easter Feria
	2.30pm
	
Funeral Mass 
Catherine Lothian

	Friday 6th May
Easter Feria
	
9.30am
	
Mabel and Jack Mills RIP

	Saturday 7th May
Easter Feria
Vigil Mass
	
9.30am
6.00pm
	
Vito Cofano RIP
People of the Parish

	Sunday 8th May
Fourth Sunday of Easter
Good Shepherd Sunday

	9.30am
11.30am
	
Anthony Gunasekera RIP
Deceased Members of 
the Calcasola’s Family
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